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CASE NUMBER: 09-1940-EL-REN
CASE DESCRIPTION:  RE BURGER
DATE OF SERVICE:  8/X)/2010

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: & /U /1000

Sign Here: ag)

APPLICANT

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

FIRSTENERGY GENERATION CORP MANAGER NONE
OF RENEWABLE ENERGY PORTFOLIO

DAVID PLUSQUELLIC

341 WHITE POND DRIVE

AKRON,OH 44320

Phone:(330) 315-7225

Fax:(330) 315-6749
Email:PLUSQUELLICD@FIRSTENERGYCORP.COM
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ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none *Reisinger, Will Mr.
Ohio Environmental Council
1207 Grandview Avenue

Columbus,OH 43212
Phone:(614) 487-7506
Email:will@theoec.org

none *Plusquellic, David L. Mr.
FirstEnergy Solutions
341 White Pond Dr
Akron,OH 44320
Phone:(330) 315-7225
Email:plusquellicd@firstenergycorp.com

none DE LISI, MEGAN ATTORNEY

OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL
1207 GRANDVIEW AVENUE SUITE 201
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none

none

none

none

none

COLUMBUS,OH 43212-3449
Phone:614-487-7506
Fax:614-487-7510
Email:megdelisi@yahoo.com

*Moser, Nolan M Mr.

The Ohio Environmental Council
1207 Grandview Ave,
Columbus,OH 43212-3449
Phone:(614)487-7506
Fax:(614)487-7510
Email:nolan@theoec.org

*Orahood, Teresa
Bricker & Eckler LLP
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215-4291
Phone:(614) 227-4821
Fax:(614) 227-2390
Email:torahood@bricker.com

*Eckhart, Henry W. Mr.
Eckhart Law Offices

50 West Broad Street
#2117

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 461-0984
Fax:(614) 221-7401

Email:henryeckhart@aol.com

*HAYDEN, MARK A MR.

FIRSTENERGY CORP

76 SOUTH MAIN STREET

AKRON,OH 44308

Phone:330-761-7735

Fax:330-384-3875
Emai:HAYDENM@FIRSTENERGYCORP.COM

*Shannon, Kevin P. Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP
1400 KeyBank Center
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800 Superior Avenue
Cleveland,OH 44114-2688
Phone:216-622-8852
Fax:216-241-0816
Email:kshannon@calfee.com

none *Edwards, Mary V. Mrs.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 West Broad Street
Suite 1800
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:edwards@occ.state.oh.us

none *Lang, James F Mr.
Calfee Halter & Griswold LLP
1400 KeyBank Center
800 Superior Ave.
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:216-622-8200
Fax:214-241-0816
Email:jlang@calfee.com

none *Conway, Daniel R. Mr,
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP
41 South High Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 227-2270

Fax:(614) 227 2100
Email:dconway@porterwright.com

none *Heintz, Michael E Mr.
Environmental Law & Policy Center
1207 Grandview Ave.
Suite 201
Columbus,OH 43212
Phone:614-488-3301
Fax:614-487-7510
Email:mheintz(@elpc.org
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INTERVENOR

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
AMERICAN WIND ENERGY ASSOCIATION NONE
1501 M STREET NW
SUITE 100
WASHINGTON,DC 20005
Phone:202-383-2500
Fax:202-383-2505
Email: WINDMAIL@AWES.ORG

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW & POLICY CENTER *Heintz, Michael E Mr.
Environmental Law & Policy Center

1207 GRANDVIEW AVE. SUITE 2021 1207 Grandview Ave.
Suite 201

COLUMBUS,OH 43212 Columbus,OH 43212

Phone:614-488-3301 Phone:614-488-3301
Fax:614-487-7510
Email:mheintz@elpc.org

OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE

J. SERIO

10 W. BROAD STREET

SUITE 1800

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475

OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL NONE

1207 GRANDVIEW AVE.
SUITE 201

COLUMBUS,OH 43212-3449
Phone:(614) 487-7506
Fax:(614) 487-7510
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